Name, Vorname
Jakobs, Hans
Kleines, Norbert
Bayerschen, Johann
Thielen, Heinz
Vidotto, Joseph
Munch, Michael
Just, Gerhard

Merz, Oswald

Kreuzkamp, Erwin
Klein, Paul
Munkler, Reinhard
Hack, Rainer
Gotz, Winfried
Thiex, Albert
Blum, Helmut
Pitsch, Hans-Josef
Bruchhaus, Gulinter
Hack, Guido
Brandolisio, Florian
Fandel, Adrian

Name, Vorname
Muller, Adele
Gotz, Anneliese
Merz, Hilde

Klink, Ursula
Dautermann, Vanessa
Thielen, Agnes
Ludwig, Irene
Hack, Gerda
Semar, Barbara
Hildinger, Stephanie
Jakobi, Birgit

Bell, Elke

Heck, Astrid
Dreher, Gisela
Schmitt, Greta
Haas, Vera

Sepp, Petra
Mombach, Wilma
Munkler, Martina
Juchmes, Rita
Gerhard, Beate
Hubert, Waltraud
Schaal, Waltraud
Kaiser, Gudrun
Brandolisio, Eva
Dautermann, Lydia
Knauf, Renate
Minden, lise
Gunther, Klaudia
Lux, Eva
Zimmermann, Rita
Michels, Martha

Mannlich Walking - 4500m

JG
1940
1959
1949
1949
1952
1961
1962
1949

1959
1950
1959
1943
1951
1949
1928
1960
1936
1992
1994
1987

Verein

LT Mertesdorf

FC Ormont 1960 e V.

DJK Wissmannsdorf
Walkingfreunde SV Klusserath
Spiridon Letzebuerg

LT Mertesdorf

ohne Verein

LT Mertesdorf

LG Pronsfeld-Lunebach
LG Pronsfeld-Linebach
LG Daleiden

SC Bleialf

LG Pronsfeld-Linebach
LG Pronsfeld-Linebach
PST Trier

TV Andel

LA TUS Mayen

SC Bleialf

SV Rodenbach

St. Martin Schule Bitburg

Weiblich Walking - 4500m

Verein

LT Mertesdorf

LG Pronsfeld-Lunebach
LT Mertesdorf

LT Mertesdorf

SC Bleialf
Walkingfreunde SV Klusserath
LG Kammerwald-Geichlingen
SC Bleialf

LG Kammerwald-Geichlingen
ohne Verein

LG Pronsfeld-Liinebach
ohne Verein

LG Pronsfeld-Liinebach
SC Bleialf

SC Bleialf

LG Daleiden

SC Bleialf

LG Daleiden

LG Daleiden

LG Daleiden

LGM Leiwen

SC Bleialf

LG Pronsfeld-Liinebach
SC Bleialf

SV Rodenbach

SC Bleialf

SC Bleialf

LT Welschbillig

VR 1910 Unterbruch
FC Ormont 1960 e.V.
FC Ormont 1960 e.V.
FC Ormont 1960 e.V.

Zeit

00:26:20
00:28:07
00:28:12
00:28:19
00:29:02
00:29:02
00:29:37
00:29:42

00:29:52
00:31:13.
00:32:07
00:33:09
00:33:20
00:33:24
00:34:13
00:34:16-
00:36:34
00:37:05
00:38:30
00:40:30

Zeit

00:29:43
00:31:12
00:32:06
00:32:19
00:33:36
00:33:43
00:35:13
00:35:14
00:35:15
00:35:20
00:35:21
00:35:22
00:35:25
00:35:37
00:36:43
00:37:06
00:37:09
00:37:11
00:37:12
00:37:13
00:37:14
00:37:17
00:37:20
00:37:34
00:38:30
00:39:12

© 00:39:12

00:40:31
00:40:53
00:42:51
00:42:51
00:42:51



